
Enjil

Guigou

Aguelmous

Timahdite

Zaida

El Hammam

Tigrigra

Itzer

Lehri

Oued Ifrane

Sidi El Makhfi

Ain Leuh

OULMES

Oum Rabia

Tizguite LAANOUSSAR

Sidi Lamine

Ait Mimoune

El Mers

Serghina

Dayat Aoua

Bouqachmir
Ben Smim

Aguelmam Azegza

Skoura M'Daz

Tazouta

Ait Ben Yacoub

El Borj

Mibladen

IQADDAR

Sidi Hcine

BITIT

Adrej

Tanourdi

Majjate

LAQSIR

Ait Ouikhalfen

Jahjouh

AIT NAAMANE

AIT BOURZOUINE

TAMCHACHATE

Ait Yaazem
AIT SEBAA LAJROUF

AIT IKKOU

Sidi Amar

MAJMAA TOLBA

AIT SIBERNE
Ait Ouallal

AIT ICHOU

Moha Ou Hammou Zayani

AIT HARZ ALLAH
KANDAR SIDI KHIAR

MTARNAGHA

OULAD MKOUDOU

Sidi YoussefBen Ahmed

AIN CHEGGAG

AHL SIDI LAHCEN

Ait Boubidmane
MU MEKNES

Kerrouchen

AZZABA
SFASSIF

Had Bouhssoussen

AGHBALOU AQORAR

Sidi Slimane Mmoul Kif

Ain Orma AGHBALOU AQORAR

Boukhrisse
Tizi N'Ghachou

Moulay Bouazza

Oulad Tayeb

MU IFRANE

Tighassaline

KHENIFRA (M)

Agourai (mun)

MU AZROU

M'Rirt (M)

Ait Ayach

MU EL HAJEB

AIT ISHAQ

IMOUZZER KANDAR (mun)

MU BOUFAKRANE

AIT YADINE

MU BOULEMANE
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439000,000000

452000,000000

452000,000000

465000,000000

465000,000000

478000,000000

478000,000000

491000,000000

491000,000000

504000,000000

504000,000000

517000,000000

517000,000000

530000,000000

530000,000000

543000,000000

543000,000000

556000,000000

556000,000000

569000,000000

569000,000000

582000,000000

582000,000000
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Situation administrative - Province Ifrane

Légende

Province Ifrane

Région Fès-Meknès

Maroc


